AFFILIATED BUSINESS ARRANGEMENT DISCLOSURE STATEMENT NOTICE (Spark Title, LLC)

Date: 2	7/18/2021			
То:	Donald Carson		From: ListingSpark, LLC.	
To:	Patricia Carson			
Proper	ty: <u>6523 Log Hollow Drive Houston, T</u>	X 77088		
compa benefit NOT re THERE SERVI	This is to give you notice that Listi K TITLE , LLC ("Spark Title"). Speciny. Because of this relationship, this. Set forth below is the estimated characteristic of the use the listed provider(s) as a EARE FREQUENTLY OTHER SETT CES. YOU ARE FREE TO SHOP ARCOES AND THE BEST RATE FOR THE	fically, Spark Title is wholly is referral may provide List ge or range of charges for the condition for [purchase, sale LEMENT SERVICE PROVIDED TO DETERMINE THAT	y owned by a ListingSpark affiliated stingSpark with a financial or other the settlement services listed. You are e, or refinance of] the subject property IDERS AVAILABLE WITH SIMILAR	
SERVI	CES AND THE BEST RATE FOR THE	SE SERVICES.	ESTIMATED CHARGES	
	SPARK TITLE, LL	.C	OR	
	ESCRIPTION OF STANDARD SETT	LEMENT SERVICES	RANGE OF CHARGES*	
	ettlement Fee ax Certificate		\$250.00 - \$475.00	
	ourier/Messenger		\$35.00 – \$75.00 per tract researched \$25.00	
	lectronic Recording Fees		\$3 - \$6 per document	
	ounty Clerk Recording Fee		Minimum per county requirements of	
Ŭ	ounty Clone recoording 1 co		per document/per page	
0	wner's Title Insurance Policy Premium ar	nd Endorsements	Minimum Promulgated Rate	
Loan Title Insurance Policy Premium and Endorsements		Endorsements	Minimum Promulgated Rate	
*Spe	cific charges are dependent upon a v ment.	ariety of factors and will be	l reflected on your estimated closing	
above- includi You a	Ave read this disclosure form and undescribed settlement service(s) from an ListingSpark, may receive a finance not required to purchase produced by any of the Affiliated Company	n Spark title, LLC and that cial or other benefit as the ructs or services from ar	they and their affiliated companies result of this referral.	
	, ,			
SELL	ER(S):			
		DocuSigned by:		
	l Carson		AKS ON	
Printed	Name	Signature 495F14	33	
		— DocuSigned by	:	
Patric	ia Carson	PATRICIA (
Printed Name Signature				
		É28609BAF9F7	4BD	
BUYE	ER(S):			
Printed Name Sig		Signature	gnature	
Printed	Name	- Signature		
· ·····teu	INGILIE	Signature		